

AIR MACHINES

PARTS LIST

AIR

#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	1079	3/16 x 1/2 SELF STICK FOAM RUBBER ST	1.25F	22	8533-8	TIRE INFLATOR W/GAUGE	1
2	5600D2	2/16-18 x 3/4 CARR. BOLT	4	23	8549	FLEX STRAIN RELIEF	1
3	5601D8	1/4 -20 x 3/8 CARR. BOLT	4	24	8596	5/16-18 HEX NUT	4
4	5604D1	10-24 x 1/2 CARR. BOLT	4	25	8597	5/16 SAE FLAT WASHER	4
5	5610D2	#8-32 x 1/4 SLOT HEAD SCREW	1	26	8598	5/16 LOCK WASHER	4
6	5611D1	#8-32 KEEP NUT	1	27	8658W	DOOR WELDMENT	1
7	5611D2	#10-24 KEEP NUT	4	28	8659W	CABINET WELDMENT	1
8	5627D1	#6-32 x 1 SLOT HEAD SCREW	2	29	8669	LOCK BAR	1
9	5631D1	1/4-20 x 1/2 MACH SCREW	2	30	8673	TIMER ASSY	1
10	5712D1	10-32 x .38 HEX WASHER	2	31	8678	HOSE HANGER BRACKET	1
11	5913D1	LAMP, NEON-120V RED	2	32	8687	1/2 SNAP IN BLANK	1
12	7122-70	UNLOADER AIR MACHINE 70PSI	1	33	8769	COMPRESSOR MOUNTING PLATE	1
13	8036	1/4-20 KEEP NUT	2	34	8778	COMPRESSOR DEVILBISS 1.5HP	1
14	8124	COIN ACCEPTOR ASSY HENWAY	1	35	8778-1	MOUNTING CUP	2
15	8157	#6-32 KEEP NUT	2	36	8778-2	ISOLATOR	3
16	8176	DECAL BLACK ON WHITE N, L, GRD	1	37	8778-3	MOUNTING SCREW	2
17	8183	WARNING DECAL WHITE ON RED	1	38	8778-7	AIR FILTER ASSY	1
18	8430-1	DECAL- AIR MACHINE DOOR	1	39	8796	UNLOADER BRACKET	1
19	8430-2	DECAL- AIR MACHINE SIDE	2	40	8920-1	LOCK W/KEYS- AMERICAN SERIES	1
20	8434-1	DECAL- AIR \$0.25	1				
21	8532-25	AIR HOSE ASSY	1				

WATER

#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
41	8431-1	DECAL- AIR WATER DOOR	1	46	8658-7W	AIR WATER MACHINE DOOR	1
42	8431-2	DECAL- AIR WATER SIDE	2	47	8670-1W	AIR HOSE ASSY 1/4 x 25	1
43	8507	1/4 X 1/4 90DEG STREET ELBOW	2	48	8712I	INFITEC TIMER	1
44	8551	SOLENOID BRACKET	1	49	8697	2-WAY WATER SOLENOID	1
45	8647	WATER SPOUT	1				

COMPRESSOR REPAIR PARTS

#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
50	8778-4	SLEEVE/COMPRESSION RING KIT	1	54	8778-10	MINI SHROUD(AC-0376)	1
51	8778-5	ECCENTRIC/BEARING ASSY(AC-0140)	1	55	8778-11	VALVE PLATE FOR COMPRESSOR	1
52	8778-6	FAN BLADE FOR 1 1/2HP COMPRESSOR	1	56	8778K	1 1/2HP COMPRESSOR MACHINE KIT	1
53	8778-9	COMPRESSOR HEAD(AC-0288)	1			PARTS NOT SHOWN ON DRAWING	
				8691		Solenoid Valve	1

MOUNTING OPTIONS

#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	#	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY
57	6025	RETRACTABLE AIR WATER BASE	1	58	8819	AIR MACHINE PEDESTAL	1
59	6026	RETRACTABLE AIR BASE	1				

